
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 140.2 0.0

2 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 142.8 0.0

3 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 144.0 0.0

4 Caliber Beecham JCN 146.0 0.0

5 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 147.1 0.0

6 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 147.3 0.0

7 Jesse Noll JCN 148.0 0.0

7 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 148.0 0.0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 140.2 0.0

2 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 142.8 0.0

3 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 144.0 0.0

4 Caliber Beecham JCN 146.0 0.0

5 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 147.1 0.0

6 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 147.3 0.0

7 Jesse Noll JCN 148.0 0.0

7 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 148.0 0.0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 140.2 0.0

2 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 142.8 0.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 144.0 0.0

4 Caliber Beecham JCN 146.0 0.0

5 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 147.1 0.0

6 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 147.3 0.0

7 Jesse Noll JCN 148.0 0.0

7 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 148.0 0.0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 140.2 0.0 0

2 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 142.8 0.0 0

3 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 144.0 0.0 0

4 Caliber Beecham JCN 146.0 0.0 0

5 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 147.1 0.0 0

6 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 147.3 0.0 0

7 Jesse Noll JCN 148.0 0.0 0

7 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 148.0 0.0 0

Men's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 140.2 0.0

61 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 148.0 0.0

79 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 142.8 0.0

87 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 147.3 0.0

88 Chase Clement Horton Chargers 147.1 0.0

97 Jesse Noll JCN 148.0 0.0

103 Caliber Beecham JCN 146.0 0.0

105 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 144.0 0.0


